
BDD DIVERSION FEBRUARY 2023

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter
CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2023 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

2/1/23 7992.633 7914.186 7803.863 4.381 2.993 9.1851676 68.189 209.26408 0.1
2/2/23 7994.326 7914.186 7806.31 4.439 4.082 12.527182 72.271 221.79126 0.058
2/3/23 7994.326 7915.371 7806.31 4.464 1.16 3.5599046 73.431 225.35117 0.025
2/4/23 7994.326 7916.272 7808.56 4.528 3.087 9.4736427 76.518 234.82481 0.064
2/5/23 7994.326 7917.532 7808.56 4.552 1.236 3.7931397 77.754 238.61795 0.024
2/6/23 7994.326 7917.532 7811.229 4.601 2.62 8.0404742 80.374 246.65842 0.049
2/7/23 7995.479 7918.301 7811.854 4.653 2.495 7.6568638 82.869 254.31529 0.052
2/8/23 7995.479 7920.898 7811.854 4.705 2.545 7.8103079 85.414 262.1256 0.052
2/9/23 7997.622 7920.898 7811.854 4.747 2.101 6.4477238 87.515 268.57332 0.042

2/10/23 8001.39 7920.898 7811.854 4.824 3.691 11.327248 91.206 279.90057 0.077
2/11/23 8002.197 7920.898 7811.854 4.84 0.791 2.4274867 91.997 282.32805 0.016
2/12/23 8002.197 7920.898 7813.653 4.875 1.764 5.4135101 93.761 287.74156 0.035
2/13/23 8002.197 7922.887 7813.653 4.916 1.948 5.9781846 95.709 293.71975 0.041
2/14/23 8002.197 7922.887 7814.566 4.934 0.895 2.7466505 96.604 296.4664 0.018
2/15/23 8002.197 7922.887 7818.229 5.015 3.582 10.99274 100.186 307.45914 0.081
2/16/23 8002.197 7924.512 7818.229 5.048 1.592 4.8856622 101.778 312.3448 0.033
2/17/23 8005.869 7924.512 7818.229 5.115 3.605 11.063324 105.383 323.40813 0.067
2/18/23 8006.405 7924.756 7818.229 5.128 0.767 2.3538335 106.15 325.76196 0.013
2/19/23 8006.405 7928.382 7818.229 5.198 3.556 10.912949 109.706 336.67491 0.07
2/20/23 8006.405 7928.818 7820.868 5.262 3.011 9.2404075 112.717 345.91532 0.064
2/21/23 8006.405 7928.818 7820.989 5.265 0.118 0.3621282 112.835 346.27744 0.003
2/22/23 8011.874 7928.818 7820.989 5.374 5.36 16.449214 118.195 362.72666 0.109
2/23/23 8014.976 7928.818 7820.989 5.434 3.042 9.3355429 121.237 372.0622 0.06
2/24/23 8014.976 7930.508 7820.989 5.468 1.656 5.0820707 122.893 377.14427 0.034
2/25/23 8014.976 7930.508 7823.838 5.524 2.793 8.571391 125.686 385.71566 0.056
2/26/23 8014.976 7930.508 7824.594 5.539 0.741 2.2740425 126.427 387.98971 0.015
2/27/23 8014.976 7932.735 7824.594 5.588 2.178 6.6840278 128.605 394.67373 0.049
2/28/23 8014.976 7933.713 7824.9 5.612 1.26 3.8667929 129.865 398.54053 0.024
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